BxHxTINCM
WxHxDINCM

BESCHREIBUNG
DESCRIPTION

BESTELL-NR.
ORDER-NO.

WANDHAKEN
WALL HOOKS

DOTS

APARTMENT 8

@5,0x9,0

Wandhaken, mit Schaft aus Edelstahl

Kugel deckend lackiert, Oberflache glanzend,
minimale Farbabweichungen mdéglich,

Schaft (L 4 cm) und Wandscheibe aus .94 Edel-
stahl gebdurstet

jade jade

rose * rose *

indian yellow indian yellow
flamingo pink flamingo pink
wine red wine red
emerald green emerald green
blackberry blackberry
black black
tomato red tomato red
jungle jungle
sunrise sunrise
watermelon watermelon
sage sage

snow white snow white
sapphire sapphire
granite granite

steel blue steel blue
dusky rose dusky rose
safari safari

lilac lilac

sky sky

Eiche Oak
Nussbaum Walnut

* Wandhaken in .31 rose lieferbar solange der Vorrat reicht.
Bitte vor Bestellung anfragen.

Mindestbestellmenge fiir kostenfreien Versand: 5 Stiick
Mindestbestellmenge fiir Bevorratungsrabatt: 50 Stiick
Ausfiihrungen kénnen hierbei gemischt werden.

Wall hook, with rod in stainless steel

Ball fully lacquered, with polished finish, slight

variation in colour possible.

Rod (L 4 cm) and disc mount in .94 brushed

stainless steel

1063.30.94
1063.31.94
1063.35.94
1063.38.94
1063.40.94
1063.42.94
1063.43.94
1063.46.94
1063.47.94
1063.48.94
1063.50.94
1063.52.94
1063.53.94
1063.54.94
1063.56.94
1063.66.94
1063.68.94
1063.70.94
1063.72.94
1063.73.94
1063.75.94
1063.12.94
1063.16.94

* Wall hooks in .31 rose available while stocks last. Please enqui-

re when ordering.

Minimum order for free delivery: 5 pieces
Minimum order for stock discount: 50 pieces
Different finishes can be combined in stock order.
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Wandhaken, mit Schaft PVD-beschichtet Wall hook, with rod PVD-coated
Kugel deckend lackiert, Oberflache glanzend, Ball fully lacquered, with polished finish, slight
minimale Farbabweichungen méglich, variation in colour possible.
Schaft (L 4 cm) und Wandscheibe PVD-be- Rod (L 4 cm) and disc mount PVD-coated in .785
schichtet in .785 Messing, .786 Kupfer oder brass, .786 copper or .787 black
.787 black
@5,0x9,0 jade jade 1058.30.__
rose * rose * 1058.31.__
indian yellow indian yellow 1058.35.__
flamingo pink flamingo pink 1058.38.__
wine red wine red 1058.40.__
emerald green emerald green 1058.42.__
blackberry blackberry 1058.43.__
black black 1058.46.__
tomato red tomato red 1058.47.__
jungle jungle 1058.48.__
sunrise sunrise 1058.50.__
watermelon watermelon 1058.52.__
sage sage 1058.53.__
snow white snow white 1058.54.__
sapphire sapphire 1058.56.__
granite granite 1058.66.__
steel blue steel blue 1058.68.__
dusky rose dusky rose 1058.70.__
safari safari 1058.72.__
lilac lilac 1058.73.__
sky sky 1058.75.__
Eiche Oak 1058.12.__
Nussbaum Walnut 1058.16.__
* Wandhaken in .31 rose lieferbar solange der Vorrat reicht. * Wall hooks in .31 rose available while stocks last. Please enqui-
Bitte vor Bestellung anfragen. re when ordering.
Mindestbestellmenge fiir kostenfreien Versand: 5 Stiick Minimum order for free delivery: 5 pieces
Mindestbestellmenge fiir Bevorratungsrabatt: 50 Stiick Minimum order for stock discount: 50 pieces
Ausfiihrungen kénnen hierbei gemischt werden. Different finishes can be combined in stock order.
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1 Mantelhaken 1 coat hook
.94 Edelstahl gebirstet oder PVD-beschichtet .94 brushed stainless steel or pvd-coated in .785
in .785 Messing, .786 Kupfer oder .787 black brass, .786 copper or .787 black

Edelstahl stainless steel 1068.94

Messing Brass 1068.785

Kupfer Copper 1068.786

black black 1068.787

Mindestbestellmenge fiir kostenfreien Versand: 5 Stiick Minimum order for free delivery: 5 pieces
Mindestbestellmenge fiir Bevorratungsrabatt: 50 Stiick Minimum order for stock discount: 50 pieces
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Wandhaken als Set

Kugel deckend lackiert, Oberflache glanzend,
minimale Farbabweichungen mdéglich,

Schaft (L 4 cm) und Wandscheibe in .94 Edel-
stahl gebirstet oder PVD-beschichtet .785
Messing, .786 Kupfer oder .787 black

5 Haken in 5 verschiedenen Farben

FAVORITES

Edelstahl stainless steel

.35 indian yellow, .72 safari, .73 lilac, .52 watermelon, .75 sky

Wall hooks supplied as set

Ball fully lacquered, with polished finish, slight
variation in colour possible.

rod (L 4 cm) and disc mount in .94 brushed stain-
less steel or PVD-coated .785 brass, .786 copper
or .787 black

5 hooks in 5 different colours

FAVORITES

1060.94
.35 indian yellow, .72 safari, .73 lilac, .52 watermelon, .75 sky

MARRAKECH
Edelstahl stainless steel
Messing Brass

.47 tomato red, .52 watermelon, .40 wine red, .50 sunrise, .38
flamingo pink

MARRAKECH

1059.94
1059.785

.47 tomato red, .52 watermelon, .40 wine red, .50 sunrise, .38
flamingo pink

JODHPUR
Edelstahl stainless steel
black black

.56 sapphire, .43 blackberry, .42 emerald green, .53 sage, .68
steel blue

JODHPUR

1064.94
1064.787

.56 sapphire, .43 blackberry, .42 emerald green, .53 sage, .68
steel blue

PALM SPRINGS

Edelstahl stainless steel
Kupfer Copper

.48 jungle, .70 dusky rose, .66 granite, .30 jade, .35 indian
yellow

PALM SPRINGS

1067.94
1067.786
.48 jungle, .70 dusky rose, .66 granite, .30 jade, .35 indian yellow

Preis pro Set
Mindestbestellmenge fiir Bevorratungsrabatt: 10 Sets
Ausfiihrungen kénnen hierbei gemischt werden.
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FAVORITES
.35 72 73 .52 .75
indian yellow safari lilac watermelon sky
JODPHUR
.56 .43 42 53 .68
sapphire blackberry emerald green sage steel blue

Price per set
Minimum order for stock discount: 10 sets
Different finishes can be combined in stock order.

MARRAKECH
47 52 40 .50 .38

tomato red watermelon wine red sunrise flamingo pink

PALM SPRINGS

48 70 66

. . . .30 .35
jungle dusky rose granite jade indian yellow
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5 Mantelhaken
.94 Edelstahl gebiirstet oder PVD-beschichtet
in .785 Messing, .786 Kupfer oder .787 black

Edelstahl stainless steel
Messing Brass

Kupfer Copper

black black

Preis pro Set
Mindestbestellmenge fiir Bevorratungsrabatt: 10 Sets
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5 coat hooks

.94 brushed stainless steel or pvd-coated in .785
brass, .786 copper or .787 black

1065.94

1065.785

1065.786

1065.787

Price per set
Minimum order for stock discount: 10 sets
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